NUMBER OF VOTES PER SUB-ASSOCIATION

Sub-Association

Bella Vista

Brisa Del Mar
Harbor View
Montego

Pacific Shores
Richmond Pointe
Rancho Cristianitos
Seacrest Apartments
Sea Ridge Estates
Vilamoura

Villagio I

Villagio 11

Vista Pacifica

Whispering Winds Apts.

TOTAL

Number of Votes

76
88
216
133
130
204
43
123
45
198
114
86
264
83

1,803



